
Show #201225810: High Roller Reining Classic I (9/5/2025-9/6/2025)

117. NRHA 1100: OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 37  (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 350 RR Gunspark Gabriel Borges 146.50 Guilermo De Anda Martinez$1651.59 10.00

2 522 TR Dream About Me Nicole Renick Johnson 145.50 Steven M Sandvig$1189.15 9.00

3 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 145.00 The Master Partnership$858.83 8.00

4 510 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 144.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC$660.64 7.00

5 344 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 144.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC$561.54 6.00

6T 116 TR Mr Joe Dan L Huss 143.00 Shelley Rosenberger$429.41 4.50

6T 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 143.00 Copus Performance Horses,$429.41 4.50

8T 292 Copyride Daphne Foran 142.50 William Shatner$206.45 1.50

8T 431 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 142.50 Cielo Hills Ranch$206.45 1.50

8T 351 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Garrett A Thurner 142.50 Danny E & Nancy Dalton$206.45 1.50

8T 187 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 142.50 Paula Daniela Martinez$206.45 1.50

12 299 Nite N Hollywood David Hanson 142.00 Kristine Kelley0.00

13 799 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 141.50 Staghead Ranch0.00

14 301 Bigstarsparks Nathan Kent 141.00 Carol Crist0.00

15 327 Electric Cocktail Preston J Kent 140.50 Staghead Ranch0.00

16T 286 E Zee Slider Nathan Kent 140.00 Connie & Ken Walling0.00

16T 120 The Smoke Show Jordan McBurney 140.00 Loren Booth0.00

18 118 This Chicsdundrinkin Jordan McBurney 139.50 Loren Booth0.00

19T 601 Cyclops Kid James Greendyk 139.00 Mikalah Ward0.00

19T 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 139.00 Devon Gibson0.00

21 232 Xtra Needs A Drink David Hanson 138.50 Anne N Driscoll0.00

22T 613 Millionaire Eric La Porte 138.00 Catherine Olson0.00

22T 798 Gotta Get Her Gun Preston J Kent 138.00 Staghead Ranch0.00

24T 596 XOChic Jonath Robles 0.00 Clover Oak Ranch0.00

24T 499 TR Close To Perfect Jonath Robles 0.00 Clover Oak Ranch0.00

118. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 145.00 The Master Partnership$562.06 10.00

2 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 143.00 Copus Performance Horses,$446.34 9.00

3 292 Copyride Daphne Foran 142.50 William Shatner$330.63 8.00

4 243 Heza Wimpy Chic Flavio Tarquini 142.00 Margaret Robinson$165.31 7.00

5 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 141.50 Rachel Dahle$148.78 6.00

6 224 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 141.00 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer5.00

7 248 Drinkin Moonshine Flavio Tarquini 139.50 Paula M Lyon4.00

8T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 139.00 William Shatner2.00

8T 601 Cyclops Kid James Greendyk 139.00 Mikalah Ward2.00

8T 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 139.00 Devon Gibson2.00

11 238 Smartly Playd Tricks Flavio Tarquini 138.00 Paula M Lyon0.00

12T 515 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer L. Gilliam 0.00 Janiene Borror0.00

119. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 44 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 145.00 The Master Partnership$351.81 10.00

2 165 Hf The Big Dog Bre Kelley 142.50 Bre Kelley$239.23 9.00

3 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 141.50 Rachel Dahle$168.87 8.00
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4 224 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 141.00 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer$133.69 7.00

5 606 Guna Dream Of You Levi Gorgas 140.50 Sandy Kathleen OConnell$112.58 6.00

6T 176 Flash Of Magnum Tiffany L Mcauslan 139.50 Cathy D Martin$84.44 4.00

6T 528 Tricked Out Pistol Nicole Brown 139.50 Mariah Leach$84.44 4.00

6T 324 SS Go Big Or Go Home Victoria Kershaw 139.50 Paula Daniela Martinez$84.44 4.00

9T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 139.00 William Shatner$52.77 1.50

9T 601 Cyclops Kid James Greendyk 139.00 Mikalah Ward$52.77 1.50

11T 358 Chex Dun It Regally Dusty Morgan 136.00 Rikki Boswell$21.11 0.00

11T 194 Cashinthabag Kain N Emmons 136.00 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy$21.11 0.00

13T 622 Spook N Disguise David A Worley 135.50 David A Worley0.00

13T 179 Extra Dirrty Luis Torres 135.50 Suzanne Farris0.00

15 152 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 134.50 Lindsey E Spencer0.00

16 331 Mob Shine Talmage Smedley 133.50  &  Wasatch Peak0.00

17T 545 Xtra Step Doctor Tracy Brumley 0.00 Big Sky Reiners LLC0.00

17T 268 Gunna Be Hermoso Annaleigh Coffin 0.00 Kaitlyn Baker0.00

17T 163 LA Loaded Gun Kristina Ann Gilbert 0.00 Kristina Ann Gilbert0.00

17T 245 Gun In For The Top Joseph Sutherland 0.00 Elizabeth M McHugh0.00

17T 189 Cold Brew Ollie Galligan 0.00 Gary Furlong0.00

17T 274 Gunabeaspecialnite Melanie S Popov 0.00 Marion Walker0.00

17T 563 Gunna Surprise Ya Shevin Haverty 0.00 Megan Douthit-Downey0.00

120. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 469 Mizzing Gunnr Emily Mason Hubbard 143.00 Jenny Ricotta$148.70 10.00

2 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 141.50 Rachel Dahle$102.23 9.00

3 606 Guna Dream Of You Levi Gorgas 140.50 Sandy Kathleen OConnell$88.29 8.00

4 495 Smokin Jersey Girl Hannah Way 139.00 Hannah Way$46.47 7.00

5 335 Lil Red Ruffles Sebastian Contreras 137.50 Emily Sullivan$41.82 6.00

6T 491 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 137.00 Secret Hills Ranch$18.59 4.50

6T 449 Im Whiz Shine Marisela Rivas 137.00 Laurie M Aitken$18.59 4.50

8 267 Dream Stopping Annaleigh Coffin 133.00 Jerry "Burtch" Hunsucker3.00

9 334 Bb Gun Del Rio Sebastian Contreras 132.00 Adriana Alfaro2.00

10T 266 Gunna Electrify Ya Lori Riis 131.00 JCR Performance Horses0.50

10T 490 SHR Shirleys A Cutter Kaity Sotomayor 131.00 Secret Hills Ranch0.50

12 577 Sb Smart With Guns Crystal Gutierrez 130.50 Crystal Gutierrez0.00

13 211 Late Night Skye Christian Toy 129.00 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC0.00

14T 333 Gunna Be A Chic Diva Sebastian Contreras 0.00 Adriana Alfaro0.00

14T 268 Gunna Be Hermoso Annaleigh Coffin 0.00 Kaitlyn Baker0.00

121. NRHA 1110: Open-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 452 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 138.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers$76.30 10.00

2 304 Gunna Slide In Clint J Anderson 133.50 Sharon E Fraser$52.46 9.00

3 266 Gunna Electrify Ya Lori Riis 131.00 JCR Performance Horses$45.31 8.00

4 546 A Hollywood Spook Dallas Wedel 130.00 Lisa Fennell$23.84 7.00

5 585 Spooks Stoppin Girl Kurt Tate 127.50 Kurt Tate$21.46 6.00

6T 264 Blue Inferno Dan L Huss 0.00 Dolce Marie Chavez1.67

6T 414 Cs Especially Moody Morris H Kulmer 0.00 Morris H Kulmer1.67
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6T 582 Smart Electric Spook Dan L Huss 0.00 Becker Stables1.67

6T 454 Iv Got A Girl Crush Clint J Anderson 0.00 JoAnn Anderson1.67

6T 189 Cold Brew Ollie Galligan 0.00 Gary Furlong1.67

6T 432 Gotta Wildcard Pat K Kafetzopoulos 0.00 Pat K Kafetzopoulos1.67

6T 483 Second Coming Pat K Kafetzopoulos 0.00 Pat K Kafetzopoulos1.67

6T 180 Electrician Clint J Anderson 0.00 Arlynn T Kemp1.67

6T 540 Whoz Joe Daddy Dan L Huss 0.00 Chandler Winard1.67

122. NRHA 1775: Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 510 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 144.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC$1544.04 10.00

2 344 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 144.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC$1061.53 9.00

3 273 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Jared T LeClair 143.50 Jared T LeClair$916.77 8.00

4 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 143.00 Copus Performance Horses,$482.51 7.00

5T 431 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 142.50 Cielo Hills Ranch$273.42 5.00

5T 351 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Garrett A Thurner 142.50 Danny E & Nancy Dalton$273.42 5.00

5T 187 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 142.50 Paula Daniela Martinez$273.42 5.00

8 299 Nite N Hollywood David Hanson 142.00 Kristine Kelley3.00

9 447 Hey Good Lookin Johnette L Burman 140.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers2.00

10 120 The Smoke Show Jordan McBurney 140.00 Loren Booth1.00

11 118 This Chicsdundrinkin Jordan McBurney 139.50 Loren Booth0.00

12T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 139.00 William Shatner0.00

12T 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 139.00 Devon Gibson0.00

14 613 Millionaire Eric La Porte 138.00 Catherine Olson0.00

15 157 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 137.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC0.00

16 240 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 136.00 Ardyce Swain0.00

17T 574 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 0.00 Robin M Filbry0.00

17T 534 Whiz Guns Shara Sue Boggs 0.00 Shara Sue Boggs0.00

123. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 39 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 344 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 144.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC$686.41 10.00

2T 564 Gunzup In Tinseltown Nathan Kent 143.50 Shelly Moore Tyler$398.12 8.50

2T 273 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Jared T LeClair 143.50 Jared T LeClair$398.12 8.50

4 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 143.00 Copus Performance Horses,$260.83 7.00

5 431 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 142.50 Cielo Hills Ranch$219.65 6.00

6 299 Nite N Hollywood David Hanson 142.00 Kristine Kelley$192.19 5.00

7T 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 141.50 Rachel Dahle$137.28 3.00

7T 317 Royale James Kevin Rosenbaum 141.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$137.28 3.00

7T 799 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 141.50 Staghead Ranch$137.28 3.00

10T 286 E Zee Slider Nathan Kent 140.00 Connie & Ken Walling$89.23 0.50

10T 120 The Smoke Show Jordan McBurney 140.00 Loren Booth$89.23 0.50

12 118 This Chicsdundrinkin Jordan McBurney 139.50 Loren Booth0.00

13 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 139.00 William Shatner0.00

14 240 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 136.00 Ardyce Swain0.00

15T 478 Pearls Lil Dunit Valerie A Siegel 0.00 Janyce Hoyt0.00

15T 268 Gunna Be Hermoso Annaleigh Coffin 0.00 Kaitlyn Baker0.00

15T 104 Witchcraft Sharee R 0.00 Dori Schwartzenberger0.00
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15T 189 Cold Brew Ollie Galligan 0.00 Gary Furlong0.00

15T 503 Spooky Voodoo Josiah D (Si) Haaby 0.00 Victoria Rivera0.00

15T 485 Shesalittlequikchic Marco Ricotta 0.00 Buckshot Farms0.00

15T 481 Rainbows N Unicorns Marco Ricotta 0.00 Buckshot Farms0.00

124. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 59 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 273 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Jared T LeClair 143.50 Jared T LeClair$828.14 10.00

2 431 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 142.50 Cielo Hills Ranch$540.09 9.00

3 498 Spark N Glow Gabe A Davide 142.00 Moretto Ranches LLC$378.07 8.00

4T 592 Thiswhizisgunnasmoke Miriam Longobardi 141.50 Jennifer Beyl-Lee$306.05 6.50

4T 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 141.50 Rachel Dahle$306.05 6.50

6T 433 Guiltliss Adam Johnson 140.50 Gloria P Grove$216.04 4.00

6T 186 DC Miss Universo Martin Padilla 140.50 Sean & Brandie Olmstead$216.04 4.00

6T 327 Electric Cocktail Preston J Kent 140.50 Staghead Ranch$216.04 4.00

9T 477 Party Tricks Adam Johnson 138.50 Stone Fly Farms$126.02 1.00

9T 452 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 138.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers$126.02 1.00

9T 535 Va Nilla Icce Nathan Ivie 138.50 Christopher H Bird$126.02 1.00

12 471 Modernwhiz Chiquita Valerie A Siegel 138.00 Janyce Hoyt$90.02 0.00

13T 542 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kreistal S Anderson 137.50 Pam King$63.01 0.00

13T 193 Cfr Opera 118 Martin Padilla 137.50 Isabelle Ord$63.01 0.00

15 562 Gunllennium Falcon Travis J Wigen 136.00 Lori Price0.00

16 325 Tell Me Im Wrong Travis J Wigen 134.50 Patricia Beck0.00

17T 586 Ss Bewitched Nathan Ivie 133.50 Curtis Skip Wilson0.00

17T 430 Goodluk Getin My Gun Adam Johnson 133.50 Gloria P Grove0.00

19 154 Nickis Special Whiz Martin Padilla 133.00 Tobyann Faingold0.00

20 266 Gunna Electrify Ya Lori Riis 131.00 JCR Performance Horses0.00

21T 440 Gunners Escort Daphne Foran 0.00 CJ's Dream Performance0.00

21T 519 Tinseltowns Magnumpi Valerie A Siegel 0.00 Black Rock Ranch0.00

21T 246 Golden Voodoo Dan L Huss 0.00 Marshall Equine LLC0.00

21T 584 Spooks Betty Boop Brent Naylor 0.00 Robin M Filbry0.00

21T 589 Surprisemeinthedark Brent Naylor 0.00 Robin M Filbry0.00

21T 347 Trickster Gabriel Borges 0.00 Paula Daniela Martinez0.00


